Landerkampf AUT-FRA-SUI

Anlass:
Spielort:
Spieltag:

Teams:

09:00
09:30
09:50
10:20
10:45

Programm:

Zeit

11:00

11:35

11:55

12:30

13:00

13:35

14:00

14:30

14:50

15:25

15:45

16:20
FRA

AUT

SUI

Landerkampf AUT-FRA-SUI

Wetzikon
14.05.2022

SUI'1
SUI 2
AUT 1
AUT 2
FRA 1
FRA 2

Training Schweiz
Training Osterreich
Training Frankreich
Training Radball
Einmarsch und Vorstellung der Nationen

Nr.

101
102
103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110

111
112

113

114

115

116

Kat.

Radball
Radball
ler JW
ler JW
ler W
Radball
Radball
ler M
ler M
ler M
ler M
Radball
Radball
2er JW
2er JW
2er OK
Radball
Radball
ler JW
ler JW

ler JW
Radball
Radball

4er OK
4er OK
4er OK

Radball
Radball

Halle: Walenbachhalle
Zeit: 11:00

Julian Manser / Robin Hedley

Roman Graf / Levin Reist / Ivo Steiger
Timo Lampert / Linus Lampert

Max Schallert / Theo Prantl

Romain Doell / Yann Holtzmann
Michel Luther / Sacha Kirschner

Name / Mannschaft

SUI1 : FRA2

FRA1 : AUT2

FRA  Juline Bauer

AUT  Eva Jochum

SUI Larissa Tanner

AUT1 : SUI2

SUI1l : AUT2

FRA  Timothé Bertin

AUT  Gabrail Nicolussi

FRA Maxime Schaal

SUI Silas Gébelbecker

AUT2 : FRA2

FRA1 : SUI2

FRA  Juline Bauer / Maélle Doell
SUI Luana Lutz / Delia Uebelhart
SUI Silas Gobelbecker / Tim Eichler
SUI2 : FRA2

FRA1 : AUTI1

FRA  Charlie Guyonnet

AUT  Ida-Lena Hofherr

SUI Mirina Hotz
AUT1 : FRA2
SUI1l : FRA1

FRA  Yanis Senez / Justine Martz /
Juliette Ruer / Manon Pattein

AUT  Jonna-Maria Miller / Julia Gross /

Lea Zvokeli / Nora Maté

SUI Elena Kiing / Geraldine Unternahrer /
Nadin Vonallmen / Julia Vonallmen

SUr2 : AUT2
SUI1 : AUT1

Einmarsch und Siegerehrung

Radball
Kunstrad

Radball
Kunstrad

Radball
Kunstrad

11

4
12

13
18

SWIiss indoor &
unieyeling®™

FRA

Pkt.

1 : 0 0

6 : 2 2

56.60 47.05 1
76.50 63.13
139.00 129.15

2 : 3
6 : 0

74.20 67.81 1
117.20 95.05

118.00 104.61 4
109.70 95.88

3 : 1 0

4 : 3 2

33.30 29.61 1
74.30 66.53
69.70 58.85

3 : 3 1

3 : 1 2

60.50 50.30 2
123.80 95.85
142.40 130.42

8 : 1 0

2 : 0 0

43.30 35.30 2

154.00 71.92

164.30 0.00
2 : 1
5 : 3

Total FRA 18

Total AUT 16

Total SUI 31

AUT SUI
Pkt. Pkt
2
0
3
5
0 2
0 2
2
3
2
0
2
1
1
0
4
6
2
2
3
1
0 2
0 2



